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Dos

129
132
109
120
125
115
130
136
106
105
114
101
117
140
107
133
131
139
128
134
112
108
121
123

138
113
118
126
135
102
110
137
116
122
124
141
127
103
104
119

Nom-prénom

TOYES Louis / MOUTON Léo

IGON Clément / DUCLAY Thomas

VIALA Leon / MASSOC Soan

JANSSEN Paul-elie / MULLER Anatole
ANTIOCHUS Marceau / FABRIES Martin
MATEOS Noémie / FABRE Valentin

MANTESE Leo / DUPRE Marius

MAUREL Mateo / BARBETTE Matheis

NOLAN Nolan Bonotto / EMANUEL Andrea
HOMS CARRENO Violette / RAYNAUD Clara
MUNOZ Arnaud / MOULY DEBAT Hermés
OLIVES Simon / LOPEZ Andreu

PICARD Simon / IMEMMAI Julia

ANDRIEU Jules / CLAMENT Matheo

BELLEC PARQUET Xavier / DE GUEBRIANT Mathurin
MUNOZ Mila / MOUYON Manon

ALEXANDRE Julia / TOURNIER Tom

CLOUP Nolann / BOUTELIER JAOUEN Rosemarie
POUSSE Axel / BONNEFONT Anjali
MERCADIER Lilia / MOUYON Alice

COUDERC Sacha / GRIFFITH Nils

GAMIETTE Nell / MOUTON Alice

GIRON PARMENTIER Youri / PALARIC Eliott
LOUIS MONTEIL Meilynn / CARDON Kilian
CLEMENT-DEMANGE Luana / MAUNOURY Talia
SAEZ Paco / SAEZ Noa

DI VITO Morgan / HOKONQUE Leon

MAUREL Loan / NICOLAS Vincent
LONGEQUEUE Lucie / KAWALEK Romane
CHARTIER Alexie / BACOU Jeanne

LUCAS éléane / MASSENET Thomas

GOUAULT Tim / MAILO Sourice Mailo
LOUKKAS Alice / LOUCHAERT Ninon

MUNOZ Nael / LACHAUD Ismael

SCROCCO Aaron / LUCCISANO Henri
LUCCISANO Clemence / MATEUS Manny
CESSOT ARCAL PALACIO Enyo / CESSOT ARCAL PALACIO Lony
MERCIER Emma / OLIEU LOLA

FRECHOU Lana / BOUSQUET Mael

ARAFATI Arshan / ROUSTAN MARCHAND Arthur
BOURRIER Elly / ARAFATI Janan

Equipe

TCL FUSEES

LES COMPLICES

TIC ET TAC ALBITRI
LES WARRIORS

TCL Marceau Martin
NONO ET VAL
NAILLOUSAINS DU TCL
DOUBLE M

USM SAPIAC

LES GIRLS DU TCC
TUC PRIME

ANDREU ET SIMON
TUC N RUN

Tuches 3

LE XA ET LE MATH

LES MISS DE TCL

LES COUSINS

TCL Nolann Rosemarie
TCL Axel Anjali

LES PIPELETTES DU TCL
STADE TOULOUSAIN
LES PETITES SOEURS
TUC ELIOTT ET YOURI
TCL Meilynn Kilian

LES FILLES DE US COLOMIERS
GOOD GUYS

MOMO ET LEON

LOLO ET VINCENT

TCL Lucie Romane

LES BASKETS GIRLS DU TCL
LES LOULOUS DU TCL
MAITIM

LES LOULOUTES D ALBI TRI
LES LEGENDAIRES

TCL Aaron Henri

TCL Clemence Manny
Team Cessot

TCL Emma LOLA

FIRE CHILDREN

STAR WARS

LES SUPER GIRLS

(0]
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Cat

Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Be
Pu
Be
Be
Be
Pu
Be
Be
Be
Pu
Be
Pu
Pu
Be
Pu
Be
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Be
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu
Pu

Cat

Be-M
Be-M
Be-M
Be - M
Be-M
Be - X
Be-M
Be-M
Be-M
Be - F
Be-M
Be-M
Be - X
Be - M
Pu-M
Be-F
Be - X
Be - X
Pu - X
Be - F
Be-M
Be-F
Pu-M
Be - X
Pu-F
Pu-M
Be-M
Pu-M
Be - F
Pu-F
Pu - X
Pu - X
Pu-F
Pu-M
Be-M
Pu - X
Pu-M
Pu-F
Pu - X
Pu-M
Pu-F

Temps

20:01
20:38
21:21
22:06
22:36
22:52
22:55
22:57
23:00
23:09
23:19
23:35
23:39
24:08
24:43
24:47
25:29
25:29
26:21
26:26
26:34
26:36
26:39
26:57
28:36
28:47
28:48
29:14
29:21
29:25
29:32
29:33
29:59
30:19
30:28
30:43
31:02
32:03
34:57
37:52
37:55

Ecart

+0:37
+01:20
+02:05
+02:35
+02:51
+02:54
+02:56
+02:59
+03:08
+03:18
+03:34
+03:38
+04:07
+04:42
+04:46
+05:28
+05:28
+06:20
+06:25
+06:33
+06:35
+06:38
+06:56
+08:35
+08:46
+08:47
+09:13
+09:20
+09:24
+09:31
+09:32
+09:58
+10:18
+10:27
+10:42
+11:01
+12:02
+14:56
+17:51
+17:54
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